Vehicle no: SLQ531C

Less Parts 25%

P

SN

Supp (P)

Supp (SN)

Supp (L)

774.30
153.50
23.40
876.60
1,299.10
68.80
63.20
59.10
301.30
902.30
374.50

$

200.00

$

v n n

600.00
700.00
30.00
30.00

s
s

4,896.10
3,672.08

Parts Total :
Less 20% :
Total:

LumpSum:

$

200.00

5,232.08
1,046.42
4,185.66

4,150.00

$

S
1,360.00 S

5 Days



